## Queen Anne's County Public Schools Acceptable Use of Electronic Networks Policy

## **Student Chromebook Agreement Form**

By signing the below, the student and their parent/guardian agree to follow and accept:

- The Acceptable Use of Technology Policy.
- The Student Chromebook Procedure.
- The Student Chromebook Agreement.
- That Queen Anne's County Public School owns the Chromebook, software and issued peripherals.
- If the student ceases to be enrolled in Queen Anne's County Public School, the student/parents will return the Chromebook in good working order or pay the full replacement cost of the computer.
- In no event shall Queen Anne's County Public School be held liable to any claim of damage, negligence, or breach of duty while the device is in possession of the student.

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	VALUE	QUANTITY
1	Model: Dell Chromebook 11	\$323.00	1
2	AC Adapter included (\$60 value)	-	1
3	Case	\$50.00	1
	Total Value	\$373.00	

Print Student Name	_ Student ID:
Student Signature	Date
Print Parent/Guardian Name	
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date

Condition at time of Issue: New	Used			
Condition at time of Return: (note any damage)				
This is to certify that the above nam	ed materials have been returned to the Board of Education in the condition			
indicated in the comments section a	bove.			

\_\_\_\_\_

Board of Education Representative Signature:

Returned Date:

Reference: Queen Anne's County Public Schools Acceptable Use of Electronic Networks Policy – Adopted 9.7.2011